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il Minutes to 401.

| APPROX. 58 ACRE [uaty

11 Gourmet kit with b/l appli-

t w/fp &

| with gas fp.
| CAMPBELLVILLE

i} Meticulous attention to detail §

‘i Build your Dream Home.
:
|
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reyal lepage
sheliter founcation

AWARD WINNER

7 Natonaly again in 2009
THE BrRAZEAU TEAM

www.BRAZEAU | EAM.COM
905-878-8101
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Kim Coulter
Sales Rep

Jodie Near
B.A"

Virginia Brazeau

Joseph Brazuau,
RN.*

BA*

CHARMING
1 1/2 STOREY

3 bedroom updated home on %
1/2 acre lot. Modem Galley s:— ?

kitchen. Separate living/din- g4 |

i} ingroom. Main floor sunroom 1
| and laundry. Walkout to deck |8 Glaeer
| and mature lot. Separate 2 e ML

il car garage with studio loft ety 2
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Amazing Brookviie ocanon

HOBBY FARM

Nestled between Georgetown

| and Milton. Stately 2 storey, brick
farmhouse set back from road
with 4 bdrms., eat in kit., separate
living/diningroom.  Main fioor

| famiyroom and sunroom. A
large bamn and overszed ark-
veshed are a few of the outbuild- §

| ings. Roliing lands with spring fed B
creek. Quick accessto 401, Rofe
Opportunity at this prce.

. RARE SOUTHCOTI
- ESTATES” OFFERING

Gated entrance to stately
542 bdrm Manor situated |}
l on 2.5 acres. Formal prin- §
cipal rooms. 6 baths.

ances & walk out 70
Florida Room. Lrge Master
updated 6 pcC
bath. Nanny/Inlaow suite s
with 4 pce ensuite, 2nd ==
floor laundry. 3rd fir lOft e

i Unigue, custom builf, open con-
cept bungalow with Ioff.

| throughout. Main floor master with eSS
w/o to deck and QOorgeous D plece "-.t i,r_,ti B
ensuite. Stunning kitchen with gran- [+ NS s
ite counters & high end appliances. | - T S IR

| Beautiful mature 1 acre property & -'
steps to _ Crawford Loke g s

i Conservation Area and minutes 1o

- the 401 at Guelph Line make This

property a must for someone who B

wants o en}os;feﬂrzyz;eg;ie&egh& - s ¥ . = A T
SRS 784,000 cavpELLVILLE li
'3 EXECUTIVE BUILDING |
.~ LOTS FORSALEIN |
FREELTON
|
Please call for more information! '

For further information and photos on these properties please visit

BrazeauTeam com
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